Thermo regulator KTR-B
Function:
Technical data - general:
Thermostat: T5
Thermostat: T10
Thermostat: G5
Temperature display: TA
The thermostats work on the principle of

functions
max.
Order designation: Thermo regulator KTR-B
F5, T10, F10 and G5 max. 400.length
Thermostate with contact silver 0 … 80 °C hysteresis 5 °C
Thermostate with contact silver 32 … 176 °F Scale in Fahrenheit
Thermostate with contact silver hysteresis10 … 120 °C 10 °C
Thermostate with contact silver 50 … 248 °F Scale in Fahrenheit
Thermostate with contact gold hysteresis0 … 80 °C 5 °C
Temp.display 0 … 120 °C
Temp.display 32 … 248 °F
T5
F5
T10
F10
G5
TA
FA
possible at the last functional place only
2)
2)
2)
2)
2)
L= 100
L= 200
L= 300
L= 400
L= 500
L= 800
L= 1000
V 100
V 200
V 300
V 400
V 500
V 800
V 1000
M12x1
EN
175301-803,
Form A
EN
175201-804
X6N
X3N
X6
X3
X4N
Data sheet P0426 EN
Page 2 of 3
Data sheet P EN0426.02.14
Replaces P EN
Page 1 of 3
0426.12.12
1
8
Thermo regulator KTR-B
Pg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2
2xPg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2
3xPg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2

functions
max.
Order designation: Thermo regulator KTR-B
F5, T10, F10 and G5 max. 400.length
Thermostate with contact silver 0 … 80 °C hysteresis 5 °C
Thermostate with contact silver 32 … 176 °F Scale in Fahrenheit
Thermostate with contact silver hysteresis10 … 120 °C 10 °C
Thermostate with contact silver 50 … 248 °F Scale in Fahrenheit
Thermostate with contact gold hysteresis0 … 80 °C 5 °C
Temp.display 0 … 120 °C
Temp.display 32 … 248 °F
T5
F5
T10
F10
G5
TA
FA
possible at the last functional place only
2)
2)
2)
2)
2)
L= 100
L= 200
L= 300
L= 400
L= 500
L= 800
L= 1000
V 100
V 200
V 300
V 400
V 500
V 800
V 1000
M12x1
EN
175301-803,
Form A
EN
175201-804
X6N
X3N
X6
X3
X4N
Data sheet P0426 EN
Page 2 of 3
Data sheet P EN0426.02.14
Replaces P EN
Page 1 of 3
0426.12.12
1
8
Thermo regulator KTR-B
Pg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2
2xPg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2
3xPg11
SW19
SW30
SW27
G 1/2